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Tender
No.

6261

6262
6263

6264
6265
6266

6267

6268
6269
6270

Item

Code
Ex 84.620

Ex 84.910
87.045

Ex 87.055
Ex 87.055
Ex 87.055

Ex 87.055

Ex 87.055
Ex 87.055
G.823

Tariff Items

8421.23.00
Ex 8421.29.00
8421.31.00

8421.99.09.11K
8421.99.09.19E -
8421.99.01.01A

Ex 8484.90.00

4016.99.39
Ex 4016.99.49
8708.10.01
8708.29.11
8708.39.11
8708.80.01
8708.94.01
8708.99.29

8708.21.09
Ex 8708.39.29

Ex 8708.29.11.09J

Ex 8708.29.29
Ex 8708.70.19

Ex 8708.99.39
8708.91.19

Ex 4823.90.19.19K

Ex 7320.20.09
7320.10.09

Ex 7320.20.09
Ex 7320.90.09

8512.30.19

8544.30.09.09L

8708.99.09

Ex 8708.10.01
Ex 8708.29.11
Ex 8708.29.29

Ex 8708.99.39
Ex 8708.99.39
Ex 8708.99.39
Ex 8708.70.19

Ex 8708.29.29

Ex 8708.29.29

Ex 8708.94.01
Ex 8708.94.19

Ex 8708.29.29
Ex 8708.29.29

Ex 8708.99.39
Ex 8708.99.39
Ex 8708.70.19

9401.20.00
9401.90.09

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Goods: Brief Description

Automotive filters and parts thereof

Gaskets and gasket sets
Parts and accessories of unhardened vulcanised rubber or artificial plastic materials

Seatbelts and parts thereof
Disc brake pad assemblies
Sunvisors and covers including arm and fixing brackets

Wheels of magnesium, aluminium alloys, chrome and decorative steel whether one
piece construction or composite

Sunroofs

Radiator cores and assemblies, including pressure caps
Paper gaskets for motor vehicles

Seat springs for motor vehicles

Laminated undercarriage springs for motor vehicles
Coiled suspension springs for motor vehicle

Horns

Wiring looms and harnesses for motor vehicles
Chassis

Airdams and spoilers

Brake cables
Driveshafts
External luggage racks

Hubcaps, hubcentres, full wheel covers, wheel trim bands and discs and wheel trim
embellishments

Interior trim components of hardboard, cardboard or similar materials, leather or
plastic sheetings cut to shape

Meltsheet cut to shape
Steering wheels

Upholsterers’ materials (such as flock, wadding, batting, luting, linters, padding, foam)
cut, moulded or fabricated to shape

Upholsterers’ textiles, fabrics, leather or plastic sheetings cut, moulded or fabricated
to shape

Couplings, trailer and truck

Wheel spinners for use on steering wheels
Wheel balance weights

Seats and parts thereof for motor vehicles

No. 14

No. of
$2,000 cif
Units

1006

160
46

63
205
222

235

72
357
84

N.B. The goods included in the item codes specified above will become exempt from import licence control as from 1 January 1989. No refunds will
be made on unused licence.

6271

Ex 87.020

Ex 8703.10.00

Golf Cars

N.B. Golf cars will become exempt from import licence control as from 1 July 1988. No refunds will be made on unused licence.
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