Tender No.		Item Code	Tariff Items	Goods: Brief Description	No. of \$2,000 cif Units
6261	Ex	84.620	8421.23.00 Ex 8421.29.00 8421.31.00 8421.99.09.11K 8421.99.09.19E 8421.99.01.01A	Automotive filters and parts thereof	1006
6262	Ex	84.910	Ex 8484.90.00	Gaskets and gasket sets	160
6263		87.045	4016.99.39 Ex 4016.99.49 8708.10.01 8708.29.11 8708.39.11 8708.80.01 8708.94.01	Parts and accessories of unhardened vulcanised rubber or artificial plastic materials	46
	_	05.055	8708.99.29		
6264		87.055	8708.21.09	Seatbelts and parts thereof	63
6265		87.055	Ex 8708.39.29	Disc brake pad assemblies	205
6266		87.055	Ex 8708.29.11.09J Ex 8708.29.29	Sunvisors and covers including arm and fixing brackets	222
6267		87.055	Ex 8708.70.19	Wheels of magnesium, aluminium alloys, chrome and decorative steel whether one piece construction or composite	235
6268		87.055	Ex 8708.99.39	Sunroofs	72
6269	Ex	87.055	8708.91.19	Radiator cores and assemblies, including pressure caps	357
6270		G.823	Ex 4823.90.19.19K	Paper gaskets for motor vehicles	84
			Ex 7320.20.09	Seat springs for motor vehicles	
			7320.10.09	Laminated undercarriage springs for motor vehicles	
			Ex 7320.20.09 Ex 7320.90.09	Coiled suspension springs for motor vehicle	
			8512.30.19	Horns	
			8544.30.09.09L	Wiring looms and harnesses for motor vehicles	
			8708.99.09	Chassis	
			Ex 8708.10.01 Ex 8708.29.11 Ex 8708.29.29	Airdams and spoilers	
			Ex 8708.99.39	Brake cables	
			Ex 8708.99.39	Driveshafts	
			Ex 8708.99.39	External luggage racks	
			Ex 8708.70.19	Hubcaps, hubcentres, full wheel covers, wheel trim bands and discs and wheel trim embellishments	
			Ex 8708.29.29	Interior trim components of hardboard, cardboard or similar materials, leather or plastic sheetings cut to shape	
			Ex 8708.29.29	Meltsheet cut to shape	
			Ex 8708.94.01 Ex 8708.94.19	Steering wheels	
			Ex 8708.29.29	Upholsterers' materials (such as flock, wadding, batting, luting, linters, padding, foam) cut, moulded or fabricated to shape	
			Ex 8708.29.29	Upholsterers' textiles, fabrics, leather or plastic sheetings cut, moulded or fabricated to shape	
			Ex 8708.99.39	Couplings, trailer and truck	
			Ex 8708.99.39	Wheel spinners for use on steering wheels	
			Ex 8708.70.19	Wheel balance weights	
			9401.20.00 9401.90.09	Seats and parts thereof for motor vehicles	

N.B. The goods included in the item codes specified above will become exempt from import licence control as from 1 January 1989. No refunds will be made on unused licence.

6271 Ex 87.020 Ex 8703.10.00 Golf Cars 50 N.B. Golf cars will become exempt from import licence control as from 1 July 1988. No refunds will be made on unused licence.

